

MEDIA ADVISORY

Jan. 24, 2019

CONTACT: Megan Lamy - *Director of Communications, US CareWays Airport Urgent Care* Phoenix Sky Harbor International Airport, Terminal 4, Level 3 (Inside Drugs & More) PHONE: 602-332-4760 EMAIL: mlamy@uscareways.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

US CAREWAYS AIRPORT URGENT CARE NOMINATED FOR USA TODAY 10BEST AIRPORT SERVICE AT Phoenix Sky Harbor International Airport

Calling on the Arizona Community to Vote and Support Our State's Recognition in Five Categories

PHOENIX—In addition to being known as "America's Friendliest Airport," Phoenix Sky Harbor International Airport has been recently recognized by USA Today 10Best Readers Choice Awards with five 10Best nominations, including Best Airport Service/Amenity (US CareWays Airport Urgent Care), Best Airport Shopping, Best Airport Bar (O.H.S.O. Brewery & Distillery), Best Airport Shop for Local Merchandise (Bunky Boutique), and Best Newsstand (AZCentral.com). With tourism being the number one export industry in Arizona in 2017, this attention to our local airport is a welcomed sight. As a fellow nominee, US CareWays is reaching out to the Arizona community to vote for their innovative Airport Urgent Care as the Best Airport Amenity and for the other four well-deserved categories for which Phoenix Sky Harbor was nominated! Phoenix enthusiasts can visit bit.ly/voteuscareways or bit.ly/10bestphx to cast their votes daily through Monday, Jan. 28, 2019.

US CareWays has garnered national recognition for being a unique, but important service offering at a major international airport like PHX. As USA Today 10Best noted, "Traveling while under the weather is no fun, but US CareWays Urgent Care at Phoenix Sky Harbor makes it a little easier by offering walk-in medical care for a range of non-life-threatening illnesses or injuries." The licensed medical professionals at this nationally accredited urgent care offer convenient care to travelers, locals, and airport employees every day of the year, between 8 a.m.-8 p.m. Monday-Friday and 8 a.m.-4 p.m. Saturday-Sunday, in Terminal 4/Level 3 (pre-security, inside the Drugs & More retail store).

What: Vote for US CareWays Airport Urgent Care & Four Others at PHX to Become USA Today 10Best When: Now through Monday, Jan. 28, 2019

Where: US CareWays Urgent Care at Phoenix Sky Harbor International Airport, Terminal 4/Level 3 (Vote at: bit.ly/voteuscareways or bit.ly/10bestphx)

Who: The Arizona community, PHX travelers, and airport employees

Why: To gain recognition for traveling to the great state of Arizona, support one of the main economic drivers in our state, and promote Phoenix Sky Harbor International Airport across the United States

For more information on US CareWays services, visit www.uscareways.com.

###

About US CareWays:

The US CareWays Airport Urgent Care - one of the first of its kind - provides innovative, comprehensive Occupational Health services and walk-in medical care at Phoenix Sky Harbor International Airport for non-life-threatening illnesses and injuries. Additional services include: virtual care appointments, select onsite prescriptions, IV nutrient infusions and immunity boosts, lab testing, select vaccinations, digital x-rays, flu shots (seasonal), and physicals. For more information, visit uscareways.com or call 1-844-FLY-WELL (359-9355).